Vinyl

M.A.R.R.S.
Madness
Madness
Madness
Madness
Madness
Madness
Madonna
Madonna

10 Madonna

11 Madonna

12 Madonna

13 Madonna

14 Magazine 60
15 Maggie Reilly
16 Maria Vidal

17 Maria Vidal

18 Marsha Raven
19 Marsha Raven
20 Marsha Raven
21 Marsha Raven
22 Marsha Raven
23 Marsha Raven
24 Marsha Raven
25 Marsha Raven
26 Martika

27 Martinelli

28 Martinelli

29 Martinelli

30 Marvin Gaye
31 Marvin Gaye
32 | Marvin Gaye
33 Marvin Gaye
34 Marvin Gaye
35 Marvin Gaye
36 | Marvin Gaye
37 Marvin Gaye
38 Matia Bazar
39 Matia Bazar
40  Matia Bazar
41 Matia Bazar
42 Matia Bazar
43 Matia Bazar
44 | Matia Bazar
45 Matia Bazar
46 Matia Bazar
47 Matia Bazar
48 | Matthew Fisher
49 Matthew Fisher
50 Matthew Fisher
51 Mauro

52 Mauro

53 Max Him

54 MC Hammer
55 MC Hammer
56 MC Hammer
57 Mc Miker G & Dj Sven
58 Mc Miker G & Dj Sven
59 Mc Miker G & Dj Sven
60 Mc Miker G & Dj Sven
61 Mel & Kim

62 Men at Work
63 Men at Work
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Pump Up The Volume

One Step Beyond
Absolutely

-

The Rise And Fall

Keep Moving

Mad Not Mad

Madonna

Like A Virgin

The First Alboum

You Can Dance

Who's That Girl (Soundtrack)
Like A Prayer

Costa Del Sol

As Tears Go By

Body Rock

Maria Vidal

| Like Plastic / Angel 43
Catch Me (I'm Falling In Love)
He's The One / You Make Me Feel Like Loving You
False Alarm

Doctor D.J.

Stranger In Disguise

Jungle Love

That Jealous Sensation
Martika

Cenerentola

Revolution

Summer Lovers

Here, My Dear

| Want You

The Soulful Moods Of Marvin Gaye
That Stubborn Kinda Fellow
In Our Lifetime

Midnight Love

Dream Of A Lifetime
Motown Remembers Marvin Gaye
Matia Bazar 1

... Berlino ... Parigi ... Londra
Tango

Aristocratica

Melanchoélia

Gran Bazar

Solo Tu

Mel6

Matia Bazar

Red Corner

Journey's End

I'll Be There

Matthew Fisher

Buona Sera - Ciao Ciao
Lady Africa

Danger Danger

Feel My Power

Let's Get It Started

Please Hammer Don't Hurt 'Em
Holiday Rap

Celebration Rap.

Nights Over New York

This Dance Is Yours

F.L.M.

Business As Usual

Cargo

1987
1979
1980
1981
1982
1984
1985
1983
1985
1985
1987
1987
1989
1987
1984
1984
1987
1982
1983
1983
1984
1984
1985
1986
1988
1988
1985
1986
1987
0000
1976
1978
1981
1981
1982
1985
1986
1977
1982
1983
1984
1985
1987
1987
1987
1988
1989
1973
1974
1980
1987
1988
1986
1987
1988
1990
1986
1986
1988
1989
1987
1981
1983




64 Men at Work Two Hearts 1985
65 Men Without Hats Rhythm Of Youth 1982
66 Men Without Hats Folk Of The 80's (Part IlI) 1984
67 Men Without Hats Pop Goes The World 1987
68 Men Without Hats The Adventures Of Women & Men Without Hate In The 21st Cen... 1989
69 Miami Sound Machine Live Again (Renacer) 1977
70 Miami Sound Machine Miami Sound Machine: Spanish Version 1978
71 Miami Sound Machine Imported 1979
72 Miami Sound Machine Miami Sound Machine 1980
73 Miami Sound Machine Otra Vez 1981
74 Miami Sound Machine Rio 1982
75 Miami Sound Machine A Toda Maquina 1984
76 Miami Sound Machine Eyes Of Innocence 1984
77 Miami Sound Machine Primitive Love 1985
78 Miami Sound Machine Let It Loose 1987
79 Michael Bedford More Than A Kiss 1986
80 Michael Bedford Tonight 1987
81 Michael Cretu Moon, Light & Flowers 1979
82  Michael Cretu Legionare 1983
83 Michael Cretu Die Chinesische Mauer 1985
84  Michael Cretu The Invisible Man 1985
85 Michael Jackson Got To Be There 1971
86 | Michael Jackson Ben 1972
87 Michael Jackson Music & Me 1973
88 | Michael Jackson Forever, Michael 1975
89 Michael Jackson Off The Wall 1979
90  Michael Jackson Thriller 1982
91 Michael Jackson Thriller 1983
92 Michael Jackson Farewell My Summer Love 1984
93 Michael Jackson Bad 1987
94  Mike Oldfield Tubular Bells 1973
95 Mike Oldfield Five Miles Out 1982
96 Mike Oldfield Crises 1983
97 Mike Oldfield Discovery 1984
98  Mike Oldfield Islands 1987
99 Mike Oldfield Earth Moving 1989
100  Mike Oldfield Amarok 1990
101 Miko Mission How Old Are You? 1984
102 Miko Mission The World Is You 1984
103 Miko Mission Two For Love 1985
104 Miko Mission Strip Tease 1986
105 Miko Mission Toc Toc Toc 1987
106 Miko Mission | Believe 1988
107 Miko Mission Let It Be Love 2010
108 Modern Talking The 1st Album 1985
109 Modern Talking Let's Talk About Love - The 2nd Album 1985
110 Modern Talking Ready For Romance - The 3rd Album 1986
111 Modern Talking In The Middle Of Nowhere - The 4th Album 1986
112 Modern Talking In The Garden Of Venus - The 6th Album 1987
113 Modern Talking Romantic Warriors - The 5th Album 1987
114 Morgana Ready For Love 1987
115 Morgana Come Back To Me 1987
116 Morgana C'est Cupidon 1988
117 Morgana Don't Give Up 1989
118 Moti Special Motivation 1985
CD
1 Michael Jackson The Original Soul Of Michael Jackson 1987
CD
1 Meccano Extra Meccano 1987
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